DISTRICT #
006902
023902
033904
035901
035901
035902
038901
044902
056901
056901
056902
059901
059901
059901
059901
059901
059902
065901
065902
090902
090903
090904
090904
090904
096904
096904
096905
098901
098901
098903
098904
103901
103902
117901
117901
117901
117901
148901
148902
148903
148905
171901

Region 16 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
CLAUDE ISD
SILVERTON ISD
WHITE DEER ISD
DIMMITT ISD
DIMMITT ISD
HART ISD
CHILDRESS ISD
WELLINGTON ISD
DALHART ISD
DALHART ISD
TEXLINE I1SD
HEREFORD ISD
HEREFORD ISD
HEREFORD ISD
HEREFORD ISD
HEREFORD ISD
WALCOTT ISD
CLARENDON ISD
HEDLEY ISD
LEFORS ISD
MCLEAN ISD
PAMPA ISD
PAMPA ISD
PAMPA ISD
MEMPHIS ISD
MEMPHIS ISD
TURKEY-QUITAQUE ISD
GRUVER ISD
GRUVER ISD
PRINGLE-MORSE CISD
SPEARMAN ISD
CHANNING ISD
HARTLEY ISD
BORGER ISD
BORGER ISD
BORGER ISD
BORGER ISD
BOOKER ISD
FOLLETT ISD
HIGGINS ISD
DARROUZETT ISD
DUMAS ISD

CAMPUS #
006902101
023902001
033904102
035901041
035901102
035902001
038901102
044902101
056901104
056901105
056902001
059901101
059901102
059901104
059901106
059901103
059902101
065901101
065902001
090902001
090903001
090904105
090904107
090904108
096904101
096904103
096905001
098901101
098901041
098903101
098904101
103901001
103902001
117901107
117901105
117901106
117901104
148901101
148902001
148903001
148905101
171901101

CAMPUS NAME
CLAUDE EL
SILVERTON SCHOOL
WHITE DEER EL
DIMMITT MIDDLE
RICHARDSON EL
HART ISD
CHILDRESS EL
WELLINGTON EL
DALHART EL
DALHART INT
TEXLINE SCHOOL
AIKMAN EL
BLUEBONNET EL
NORTHWEST EL
TIERRA BLANCA EL
WEST CENTRAL EL
WALCOTT EL
CLARENDON EL
HEDLEY SCHOOL
LEFORS SCHOOL
MCLEAN SCHOOL
LAMAR EL
TRAVIS EL
WILSON EL
AUSTIN EL
TRAVIS EL

VALLEY SCHOOL
GRUVER EL
GRUVERJH
PRINGLE-MORSE EL-J H
GUS BIRDWELL EL
CHANNING SCHOOL
HARTLEY SCHOOL
BORGER INT
CROCKETT EL
GATEWAY EL
PAUL BELTON EL
KIRKSEY EL
FOLLETT SCHOOL
HIGGINS SCHOOL
DARROUZETT SCHOOLS
CACTUS EL
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DISTRICT #
171901
171901
171901
171901
171902
171902
179901
179901
179901
180903
185901
185902
185903
185903
185904
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901
188901

DISTRICT NAME
DUMAS ISD
DUMAS ISD
DUMAS ISD
DUMAS ISD
SUNRAY ISD
SUNRAY ISD
PERRYTON ISD
PERRYTON ISD
PERRYTON ISD
ADRIAN ISD
BOVINA ISD
FARWELL ISD
FRIONA ISD
FRIONA ISD
LAZBUDDIE ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD

CAMPUS #
171901106
171901105
171901102
171901104
171902101
171902041
179901103
179901102
179901101
180903001
185901101
185902101
185903101
185903102
185904001
188901101
188901103
188901170
188901104
188901105
188901106
188901107
188901108
188901109
188901111
188901112
188901113
188901114
188901115
188901134
188901119
188901121
188901122
188901123
188901124
188901126
188901125
188901127
188901128
188901130
188901143
188901132

Region 16 Academy Priority Campus List

CAMPUS NAME
DUMAS INT

GREEN ACRES EL
MORNINGSIDE EL
SUNSET EL

SUNRAY EL

SUNRAY MIDDLE
EDWIN F WILLIAMS INT
JAMES L WRIGHT EL
PERRYTON KINDER
ADRIAN SCHOOL
BOVINA EL

FARWELL EL

FRIONA EL

FRIONA PRI
LAZBUDDIE SCHOOL
AVONDALE EL
BIVINS EL

CARVER EL ACADEMY
CORONADO EL
EASTRIDGE EL
EMERSON EL
FOREST HILL EL
GLENWOOD EL
HAMLET EL
HUMPHREY'S HIGHLAND EL
LAMAR EL
LANDERGIN EL
LAWNDALE EL

LEE EL

MESA VERDE EL
OAK DALE EL
PARAMOUNT TERRACE EL
PLEASANT VALLEY EL
RIDGECREST EL
ROGERS EL

SAN JACINTO EL
SANBORN EL

SOUTH GEORGIA EL
SOUTH LAWN EL
SUNRISE EL
TRADEWIND EL
WHITTIER EL
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DISTRICT #
188901
188901
188902
188902
188903
191901
191901
211901
211902
211902
219903
219903
219905
242902
242903
242905

Region 16 Academy Priority Campus List

DISTRICT NAME
AMARILLO ISD
AMARILLO ISD
RIVER ROAD ISD
RIVER ROAD ISD
HIGHLAND PARK ISD
CANYON ISD
CANYON ISD
TEXHOMA ISD
STRATFORD ISD
STRATFORD ISD
TULIA ISD
TULIA ISD
KRESS ISD
SHAMROCK ISD
WHEELER ISD
KELTON ISD

CAMPUS #
188901133
188901135
188902101
188902103
188903101
191901105
191901104
211901101
211902102
211902041
219903101
219903102
219905101
242902101
242903001
242905001

CAMPUS NAME
WILLS EL

WOLFLIN EL
ROLLING HILLS EL
WILLOW VISTA INT
HIGHLAND PARK EL
LAKEVIEW EL
SUNDOWN LANE EL
TEXHOMA EL
MARY ALLEN EL
STRATFORD JH
TULIA HIGHLAND EL
W V SWINBURN EL
KRESS EL
SHAMROCK EL
WHEELER SCHOOL
KELTON SCHOOL
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